BIOPHARMACEUTICAL APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
SEALABLE & WELDABLE TPE TUBING
AdvantaFlex is a translucent TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer) single-use tubing specifically designed for
fluid transfer in critical pharmaceutical and biopharmaceutical applications, where reliability, safety,
and sustainability are top priorities. With its sealable and weldable properties, AdvantaFlex tubing is
the material of choice in various configurations, including over-molding applications, ensuring optimal
fluid management integrity. Even after sterilization, AdvantaFlex maintains its physical properties and

Alcohol* Not Recommended
Organic Solvent Not Recommended
APAF-BP-0750-1000
APAF-BP-0750-1000
APAF-BP-0250-0438
APAF-BP-0750-1000
APAF-BP-0750-1000
APAF-BP-0250-0438
* Brief or intermittent contact is acceptable
3DS-APAF-R[2]
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Catalog No. I.D. Wall O.D. Working Pressure
70°F (21.1°C)
Standard Lengths
in mm in mm in mm PSI Bar ft m
A7500077 APAF-BP-0125-0250 0.125 3.18 0.062 1.57 0.250 6.35 30 2.1 50, 100, 500* 15.24, 30.48, 152.40
A7500155 APAF-BP-0188-0313 0.188 4.76 0.062 1.57 0.313 7.94 23 1.6 50, 100 15.24, 30.48
A7500207 APAF-BP-0188-0375 0.188 4.76 0.094 2.38 0.375 9.52 32 2.2 50, 100 15.24, 30.48
A7500285 APAF-BP-0250-0375 0.250 6.35 0.063 1.59 0.375 9.52 20 1.4 50, 100 15.24, 30.48
A7500311 APAF-BP-0250-0438 0.250 6.35 0.094 2.38 0.438 11.11 23 1.6 50, 100, 300* 15.24, 30.48, 91.44
A7500337 APAF-BP-0250-0500 0.250 6.35 0.125 3.18 0.500 12.70 30 2.1 50 15.24
A7500415 APAF-BP-0313-0500 0.313 7.94 0.094 2.38 0.500 12.70 24 1.6 50 15.24
A7500480 APAF-BP-0375-0500 0.375 9.52 0.062 1.57 0.500 12.70 18 1.3 100 30.48
A7500493 APAF-BP-0375-0563 0.375 9.52 0.094 2.39 0.563 14.30 23 1.6 50 15.24
A7500506 APAF-BP-0375-0625 0.375 9.52 0.125 3.18 0.625 15.88 24 1.6 50, 100, 150* 15.24, 30.48, 45.72
A7500584 APAF-BP-0500-0750 0.500 12.70 0.125 3.18 0.750 19.09 22 1.5 50, 100* 15.24, 30.48
A7500662 APAF-BP-0625-0875 0.625 15.88 0.125 3.18 0.875 22.23 18 1.3 50 15.24
A7500753 APAF-BP-0750-1000 0.750 19.05 0.125 3.18 1.000 25.40 17 1.2 50, 75*, 100 15.24, 22.86, 30.48
A7500766 APAF-BP-0750-1125 0.750 19.05 0.188 4.76 1.125 28.58 18 1.3 100 30.48
A7500857 APAF-BP-1000-1375 1.000 25.40 0.188 4.76 1.375 34.93 18 1.3 25 7.62
Sold by standard length only. Add length suffix code to product number when ordering.
Example: 25 ft. of 0.125 in. I.D. x 0.250 in. O.D. tubing is catalog number APAF-BP-0125-0250P.
Wall